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Important Notice 
Amendments to Deposit 
Account Interest Rates 

® / ™ Trademark(s) of Royal Bank of Canada. Used under licence. (11/2025)

Please be advised that interest rates for our Deposit Accounts were adjusted as follows:

Existing Term Deposits will be allowed to run at their contractual interest rate until 
maturity. Renewals/Rollovers of existing facilities at maturity will enjoy the new rates, as 
will any new USD and KYD Term Deposit opened from July 18, 2023.

If you have any further questions, feel free to speak to one of our Banking 
Representatives.

Thank you for being a valued client of RBC Royal BankTM!

Savings Accounts effective March 1, 2023 Age-Based Accounts effective March 1, 2023

RBC Business Savings (KYD / USD)

RBC Day to Day Savings (KYD / USD)

RBC Enhanced Savings

RBC High Interest eSavings

RBC Leo's Young Savers

RBC Sixty Plus

0.15%

0.15%

0.25%

$1,000,000 & over:         1.10%*
$100,000 to $999,999:  0.45%
$41,000 to $99,999:        0.40%

0.30%

0.20%

Account AccountInterest Rate
(per annum)

Interest Rate
(per annum)

Term Deposits effective July 18, 2023
– Local Currency (KYD) and United States Dollar (USD)

1.00%

1.05%

1.10%

1.15%

1.20%

1.40%

1.00%

1.05%

1.10%

1.15%

1.20%

1.40%

1.45%

1.50%

1.55%

1.60%

1.75%

2.00%

1.70%

1.75%

1.80%

2.50%

2.55%

2.75%

2.00%

2.00%

2.00%

2.60%

2.70%

3.00%

$1,000 – $49,999

$50,000 – $99,999

$100,000 – $249,999

$250,000 – $499,999

$500,000 – $999,999

$1,000,000 & over

1 month 2 months 3 months 6 months 12 months

*$1,000,000 & over tier available from November 5, 2025.


