## **Important Notice**

# Amendments to Deposit Account Interest Rates



Please be advised that interest rates for our Deposit Accounts were adjusted as follows:

#### **Term Deposits** effective July 18, 2023

- Local Currency (KYD) and United States Dollar (USD)

	1 month	2 months	3 months	6 months	12 months
\$1,000 – \$49,999	1.00%	1.00%	1.45%	1.70%	2.00%
\$50,000 - \$99,999	1.05%	1.05%	1.50%	1.75%	2.00%
\$100,000 - \$249,999	1.10%	1.10%	1.55%	1.80%	2.00%
\$250,000 – \$499,999	1.15%	1.15%	1.60%	2.50%	2.60%
\$500,000 – \$999,999	1.20%	1.20%	1.75%	2.55%	2.70%
\$1,000,000 & over	1.40%	1.40%	2.00%	2.75%	3.00%

#### Savings Accounts effective March 1, 2023

Account	Interest Rate (per annum)		
RBC Business Savings (KYD / USD)	0.15%		
RBC Day to Day Savings (KYD / USD)	0.15%		
RBC Enhanced Savings	0.25%		
RBC High Interest eSavings	\$100,000 to \$999,999: 0.4	)%* 5% 0%	
*\$1,000,000 & over tier available from November 5, 2025.			

### **Age-Based Accounts** effective March 1, 2023

Account	Interest Rate (per annum)
RBC Leo's Young Savers	0.30%
RBC Sixty Plus	0.20%

Existing Term Deposits will be allowed to run at their contractual interest rate until maturity. Renewals/Rollovers of existing facilities at maturity will enjoy the new rates, as will any new USD and KYD Term Deposit opened from July 18, 2023.

If you have any further questions, feel free to speak to one of our Banking Representatives.

Thank you for being a valued client of RBC Royal Bank™!